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1 message

Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> Tue, Dec 5, 2023 at 1:41 PM
To: Glenda Cadigal <a9237705@yahoo.com>, "Capt. NAVAL FORCES WEST" <nf1nfw@gmail.com>, Naval Forces
<navalforceswest@gmail.com>, DENR Region IV-B <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Gov. Dennis Socrates"
<palawan.gov.socrates@gmail.com>, Sergio Tapalla <boytaps_tatos@yahoo.com.ph>, Trin Custodio
<tcustodio@wwf.org.ph>, Coast Guard Station Puerto Princesa <cgspuertoprincesa1968@gmail.com>, Marivel Dygico
<mdygico@wwf.org.ph>, Gia Querubin <giaquerubin@gmail.com>, fbcayatocenro2019@gmail.com, Cgdpal
<cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>, OU7 WESCOM <ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com>, levita.lagrada@gmail.com, DENR
PENRO <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, PCSD- Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Chrisma Salao
<csalao@wwf.org.ph>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>

Dear Members of the TAB,

We regret to inform you that we need to cancel our TAB meeting again this afternoon due to a lack of quorum.  We will
keep you posted on our next schedule when we confirm the availability of everyone. 

Meanwhile, may we kindly request you to review the TAB Rules of Procedure we sent.  We have uploaded the file in this
link: TAB Rules of Procedure to facilitate collective reviews/comments on the document.  Should you encounter any
difficulties in accessing the file, please do not hesitate to inform us. 

Thank you. 

Sending on behalf of PASu Songco, 

Gerlie 
TAB Secretary
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On Tue, Dec 5, 2023 at 11:50 AM Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Members of the TAB,

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Rho-NkGvWU1l7iZOKerda9Z0Ga6s8qiv/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=115508544487025825080&rtpof=true&sd=true
mailto:tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
http://tubbatahareefs.org/
mailto:tubbataha88@gmail.com


Attached is the draft TAB revised rules in tabular format to facilitate discussions during the meeting this afternoon.  We
have incorporated here the comments of the PCSDS in yellow.

Salaamt po and see you later!

Angelique Songco 
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